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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

18-20 APRIL 2024

JUNIOR FILLIES SECTION B (CLASS 2B)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F G Tota
41 NOOR AL HURYAH (BH) TYPE 195 195 20 195 195 195 195 137
15/02/2021 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x H&N 195 19.75 19.5 19.25 195 20 19.25 136.75

1 JUMANA AL NAYFAT by MASCOT DES ALPES BODY 185 185 19 18 185 18 18 128.5
Owner: Al Noor Stud LEGS 15.25 15.75 15,5 1525 155 15 15  107.25
Breeder: MR ADEL NASER AHMED HASAN MOVE 19 195 19 19 19 19 19 133.5
SCORE: 91.86 91.75 93 93 91 92 91.590.75
42 MOZOON (BH) TYPE 195 195 20 195 20 195 19 137
20/01/2021 Bay HADI AL HAWAJER x AALI TASNEEM H&N 195 19.25 20 19.75 20 195 175 118
2 (BH) by TABAQUE (BR) BODY 18 18 18 18 18 185 175 126
Owner: AL RAHEEL ARABIANS ) LEGS 14.7515.75 14.75 15.25 15 14.75 145 104.75
Breeder: Ali Hamad A Almohsen (BH) (Bahrain) MOVE 19 195 20 20 195 19.5 19.5 137
SCORE: 91.77 90.75 92 92.7592.5 92.5 91.7570.5
32 FERDOUS AL NAWADER (BH) TYPE 195 195 19 195 19 19 19 134.5
20/01/2022 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x D H&N 19.5 19.25 19 19.5 19.25 19.5 18.75 134.75
3 NAMEERAH by RFI FARID (BR) BODY 185 18 175 18 18 18 18 126
Owner: Al Nawader Arabians (BH) (Bahrain) LEGS 14.2514.75 14 15251475 15 145 1025
Breeder: Al Nawader Arabians (BH) (Bahrain) MOVE 19 19 185 19 185 185 185 131
SCORE: 89.82 90.7590.5 88 91.2589.5 90 88.75
33 FAREEDA AL ASMAR (BH) TYPE 19 195 19 19 19 19 185 133
17/01/2022 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x JOOD H&N 19 195 19 19 19 1875 19  133.25

4 g'-'AM_E"\EAEbk’/lg/:"'s'é?\‘UAFé%%ELAMEER BODY 175 18 175 175 175 18 175 1235
Brooder: ALARRAVEDH STABLE LEGS 147515.75 1525 1525 15 1525 15  106.25
Handler: Rod MOVE 19 195 19 185 185 195 185 1325
SCORE: 89.79 89.2592.2589.7589.25 89 90.5 88.5
34 AJAYEB ALAJLAN (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 19 19 19 185 1315
10/12/2021 Grey SR SAIF x ZAIN ALMAHA by RAYYAN H&N 1825 19 185 19 185 19.2518.75 131.25

5 ALSHAKHOURA BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 126
Owner: Mr. Hamza Khaled Mehaizea LEGS 14751525 15 155 15 1525 15  105.75
Breeder: Saad Aldoseri MOVE 18 19 185 185 185 185 185  129.5
SCORE: 89.14 87.590.2588.5 90 89 90 88.75
40 SHEHANA AL JASER (BH) TYPE 185 195 185 19 185 185 185 131
29/03/2021 Bay SR SAIF x JAWAHER AL JAMAL by AWAL H&N 18 19 1875 19 185 18.5 18.25 130

6 é‘-zo‘?/:/'lg MUHANNAD ABDULRAHMAN SALEH BODY 175 18 175 18 175 175 175 1235
NACSAR LEGS 145 155 1425 15 14.25152514.25 103
Breeder: AL JASER STUD MOVE 195 195 195 19 19 195 19 135
SCORE: 88.93 88 91.5 88.5 90 87.7589.2587.5
38 AL JUDE JUDE (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 19 185 185 19 131
01/05/2021 Grey AJ KADI (SA) x MIKKA BINT HALIM by H&N 1825 19 185 19 1875 185 175 129.5

7 GHALM SHARIB BODY 18 18 18 18 175 17,5 175 1245
Owner: Mr Mahmood Husain LEGS 15.25 155 14.751525 15 15 15  105.75
Breeder: Mr Mahmood Husain MOVE 19 19 18 19 185 19 185 131

SCORE: 88.82

89 90.5 87.7590.2588.2588.5 87.5

A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen

Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, G: Mr. Al Haram Osama
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THE ARABIAN HORSE ORGANIZATION BREEDERS SHOW

JUNIOR FILLIES SECTION B (CLASS 2B)

18-20 APRIL 2024

RNK N° HORSE A B CcC D E F G Total
36 A.S. SUBHA (BH) TYPE 185 19 18 185 185 185 19 130
22/11/2021 Grey AJ KADI (SA) x MATTALA by ------- H&N 18 19.2518.25 185 18.25 185 18  128.75
8 BODY 18 18 18 18 18 175 175 125
Owner: ALI HASAN SHOWAITER LEGS 155 155 1525 15 15 15 14.75 106
Breeder: ALI HASAN SHOWAITER MOVE 185 195 19 185 185 185 185 131
SCORE: 88.68 88.5 91.2588.5 88.5 88.25 88 87.75
39 RAWAN (BH) TYPE 18 19 18 185 18 185 185 128.5
14/04/2021 Bay SHAMEKH AL HAWAJER x DALAL AL H&N 18 18.75 18 185 18.2518.75 17  127.25
9 ('\;OOR bl)\;IFZ%O&gAHiMED AHMED ALKHATHLAN BODY 175 18 175 175 175 18 17 123
wner: .
Breeder: Mr. FADHEL GHULOOM ISMAEEL HAIDER LEGS 14.5 155 145 1525 15 15251525 105.25
Handler: Rod MOVE 18 19 185 185 185 19 185 130
SCORE: 87.71 86 90.2586.5 88.2587.2589.5 86.25
35 A.H. FARHA TYPE 18 185 175 18 185 185 175 126.5
22/11/2021 Chestnut JASSER AL SHAKHOURA x H&N 18.75 18.5 18.25 18.5 18.5 18.75 18 129.25
10 GHAZALA AL-ZAIN by AMEER AL SHAKHOURA BODY 175 175 17 175 175 17 175 1215
Owner: MS.HANAN ALBUFLASA LEGS 14 155 145 14.7514.7514.75 15 103.25
Breeder: ALI HASAN ALBANNA MOVE 18 185 175 18 18 18 17 125
SCORE: 86.50 86.25 88.5 84.7586.7587.25 87 85
37 DANA AL JAWAHER (BH) TYPE
05/05/2021 Grey MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR (BH) x HEAD
GHADEER AL NASEEM by ARFAN AL SHAQAB NECK
Owner: Mr. ADEL NASSER AHMED (AL NASSER STUD) BODY
Breeder: Al Jawaher Stud (SAU) ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
43 ANOOD AL RIFFA (BH) TYPE
11/10/2020 Bay D RAJJAS x AJA SHAHDIVA by FS HEAD
BENGALI NECK
Owner: Ali Mohamed Alrowaiei BODY
Breeder: East Riffa Stud ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
A: Mrs Stajanowska Anna, B: Mr. Zaragoza Jimenez Carmelo, C: Mrs. Darius Claudia, D: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, E: Dr. Mohsen
Mahmoud, F: Dr. Al Dabbous Nagham, G: Mr. Al Haram Osama
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